Hellenic Ranking: 2024

aselaji sukupuoli ikésarja sarja calculated-on
Kalpa Miehet Senior Henkilokohtainen 21.03.2025. 11:50
yob rankingtype nationtype samepoints transferred points
1941 - 2012 Rolling (1:1) LicNation-only same rank

T1 09.12.2023 THESSALONIKI XIFOMACHOS CUP Senior

T2 03.02.2024 ATHENS 3rd CUP Senior

T3 23.03.2024 ATHENS OLYMPIC COMPLEX Hellenic Championships Senior

T4 26.10.2024 Thessaloniki PYLAIA CUP Senior

T6 14.03.2025 Budapest Westend-Grand Prix Senior

ranking pisteet initial name

Maa Seurani

yob T1 T2 T3

T4 T6
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KAVVADIAS Savvas
MITSIOS ANTONAKOS
Dimitrios

TSOKAS Nikolaos
KARAMPASIS Konstantinos
TSOKAS Vasileios
THEODOROPOULOS
Panagiotis
MARKOPOULOS loannis
TSOKAS Asterios
MAVROMATIS Achilleas
KARAGIANNIS Panteleimon
AMPALOQOV Georges
FOUSTANAKIS
Stylianos-Rafail
PAPADIMITRIOU Agapitos
PANAGIOTAKOPOQULOS
Marios

DIDASKALOU llias
SYROS TOURMAN
Alexandros

ALVANOS Georgios
TIKELLIS Konstantinos
ZARAVELIS Adam

MINAS Georgios
STANTSIOS Vasileios
FISKAS loannis
STAVARIS Gerasimos
Nikolaos

ALESTAS Georgios
RASPOPTSIS Evangelos
KALESIS loannis
PANAGIOTAKOPOULOS
Georgios

TZOVANIS Artemios
KESKINIDIS loannis
DOUKOPOULOS Georgios
RAMNALIS Anestis
TSONOPOULOS-TSONIS
Andreas

XYNOS Nikolaos
KOUTSOUFLAKIS Aristos
ZISIMOPOULOS Christos
PASSIAS Nikolaos
TOMARAS loannis Filippos
GRIGORIOU Konstantinos
VELLIOS Alexandros
CHATZIGEORGIOU Nikolaos

VARVERIS Thomas

BINICHAKIS Emmanouil
TSITAKIS Asklipios
ZAPRIS Petros

AFOROZIS Vasileios

ARVANITIS llias
KRANITIS Alexios

GRE P.A.O. ATHENS
GRE L.X.THESSALONIKIS

GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS
GRE A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS
GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS

GRE A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS

GRE O.S.KIFISSIA

GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS

GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS

GRE A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS
GRE SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS

GRE A.L.MESSARAS

GRE A.E.K. ATHENS

GRE O.S.KIFISSIA

GRE A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS
GRE IRIDA

GRE LYGKAS OMILOS XIFASKIAS PENTELIS
GRE N.G.S. THESSALONIKIS IRAKLIS 1908
GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS

GRE VICTORIA ATHENS

GRE E.A.XIFASKIAS

GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS

GRE IRIDA

GRE IRIDA
GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS
GRE P.A.O. ATHENS

GRE A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS

GRE A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS
GRE O.S.KIFISSIA

GRE L.X.THESSALONIKIS
GRE L.X.THESSALONIKIS

GRE A.E.K. ATHENS

GRE VICTORIA ATHENS

GRE O.S.KIFISSIA

GRE A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS

GRE A.A. IOANNINON

GRE P.A.O. ATHENS

GRE XIFOMACHOS

GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS

GRE A.L.MESSARAS

GRE ATHLITIKO SOMATEIO FLORINAS
FOINIKAS

GRE O.S.KIFISSIA

GRE IRIDA

GRE L.X.THESSALONIKIS

GRE ATHLITIKO SOMATEIO FLORINAS
FOINIKAS

GRE VICTORIA ATHENS

GRE LYGKAS OMILOS XIFASKIAS PENTELIS

199245 100135 85

1993 85

65

1995 100 90

2006 75
2008 65

2006 50

2001 90
1999 85
2005 50
2003 45
1982 50

1998 75
1983 45
1999 60
1964 30
2007

1999 35
2007 35
2009
1994 35
1998
2009 45

2005

2005
2005
2002

1997

2006
2001
2007 25
1977 25

1997 10

1979 30
1967
2009
2007
2002
2006 30
2008 6
2004 50

1981 6

2001 25
1976
200710

1998 6

1980
2007

60
45

45

50
85
45
70
85
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30
50
20

35
35
35
50
50
25

45
25

25

30
25

30
10
30

35
10

2
2

127,565
75 50
127,550
150
75 85
112,5
70
97,5 45
37,5 75
75
52,5
90 10
45
45 60
105 35
45 20
15 50
52,5 45
37,5
67,5
0 45
52,5 10
52,5 25
100
67,5
67,5 25
90
30 50
45 10
15 35
30 6
15 6
75
30 35
67,5
3 30
20
9 10
9 0
15
0 45
15 20
37,5
9 30
37,5
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EXINTARIS Orestis
DOUKIDIS Dimitrios
KOSTAS AGNANTIS
Alexandros

TSIPIS Angelos

BOUNTRIS Donatos
FOUKAS Vasileios
TSIKOURIS Orestis
TSALAMANIOS Dimitrios
POLYCHRONIDIS Panagiotis
SECHIDIS Filippos
NTONAS SPOURTOUDIS
Dionysios

KIMES Antonios

MICHALIS Nikolaos
BOUGATSOS Alexandros
KATSINIS Nikolaos
KONTOS Panagiotis Marios
THEODORIS Evangelos
DELIDIMITRIOU Athanasios
VOULIKAS Apostolos
DIMITRIOU Christos
KONSTANTINIDIS llias
TERZOGLOU Nikolaos
NOTARAS Georgios
CHRYSOSTOMOU Georgios
KALEMIS Markos
TSOUKALAS Stavros
KOUSIS Agisilaos
KALAMARAS Georgios
PAULET Eduard-Andrei
SKENTERIS Vaios
PAGONIS loannis
MALAMIS Leonidas
NANAKIS Apollonas Stylianos
MAINA Theochari Antonio
Theouri

ANDREOU Aris
DAKOUTROS Pavlos
LEVANTIDIS Charalampos
QURESHI Riaz Antonios
KOSTOULAS Panteleimon
TSARTSITALIDIS llias
REGKOS Polykleitos-llias
ILIADIS Konstantinos
MOUROUTSOS Charalampos
SARRIS Nikolaos
SDROLIAS Filippos
PALYVOS Christos lason
QURESHI Ali Athanasios
Alexander

DRAGKOUTAS Dimitrios
SIDERIS Stavros
NIKOLITSAS Konstantinos
CHATZIS Spyridon
ANTYPAS Nikolaos
VELONAKIS Michael
TSITSELIKIS Konstantinos
KOTRIDIS Symeon
PALOUSIS Dionysios
PAPADOPOULOS Vasileios
TSIKOURIS lason
SKOURTIAS Athanasios
MOFORIS Dimitrios
PAPAVRAMIDIS Theodosis
PAPADIMITRIOU Nikolaos
PARASKEVAS Dimitrios
OMIROLIS Evangelos
PAPANIKOLAOU Christos
KIOSOGLOU Dominikos
PAPAIOANNOU Athanasios
TANASICIUC Nikolas-Vasile

GRE L.X.THESSALONIKIS
GRE XIFOMACHOS

GRE A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS

GRE P.A.S. GIANNINA

GRE A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS
GRE A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS
GRE VICTORIA ATHENS
GRE A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS
GRE L.X.THESSALONIKIS
GRE AKRITES

GRE L.X.THESSALONIKIS

GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS
GRE P.A.S. GIANNINA
GRE AKRITES

GRE A.E.K. ATHENS

GRE A.E.K. ATHENS

GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS
GRE N.G.S. THESSALONIKIS IRAKLIS 1908
GRE XIFOMACHOS

GRE XIFOMACHOS

GRE L.O.VARIS

GRE AXION PIREOS

GRE L.O.VARIS

GRE L.X.THESSALONIKIS
GRE L.X.THESSALONIKIS
GRE XIFOMACHOS

GRE L.X.THESSALONIKIS
GRE A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS
ROU PANELLINIOS

GRE L.X.THESSALONIKIS
GRE XIFOMACHOS

GRE L.O.VARIS

GRE L.O.VARIS

GRE AKRITES

GRE IRIDA

GRE P.A.O. ATHENS

GRE ACHAIKOS

GRE O.S.KIFISSIA

GRE L.O.VARIS

GRE G.E.FLORINAS

GRE A.L.MESSARAS

GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS

GRE LYGKAS OMILOS XIFASKIAS PENTELIS
GRE VICTORIA ATHENS

GRE LYGKAS OMILOS XIFASKIAS PENTELIS
GRE L.O.VARIS

GRE O.S.KIFISSIA

GRE ACHAIKOS

GRE IRIDA

GRE P.A.S. GIANNINA

GRE IRIDA

GRE IRIDA

GRE THISEAS IRAKLIOU
GRE XIFOMACHOS

GRE N.G.S. THESSALONIKIS IRAKLIS 1908
GRE A.O. PYLAIAS

GRE VICTORIA ATHENS
GRE VICTORIA ATHENS
GRE L.X.THESSALONIKIS
GRE AXION PIREOS

GRE A.O. PERSEAS

GRE IRIDA

GRE L.X.THESSALONIKIS
GRE THISEAS IRAKLIOU
GRE XIFOMACHOS

GRE N.G.S. THESSALONIKIS IRAKLIS 1908
GRE MESOGEIOS RAFINAS
ROU PANELLINIOS

1990 20
2007 35

2010

2010
1987 0
2007
1982
2006 10
2008 30
2004

2007 20

2008 25
2010
2003
1978
1993 2
2003
2008 20
2007 20
1976 0
1980
1997 2
2007
2008 10
2001/6
2007 10
1995 10
2011
2007
1989 10
2008 10
2008 0
2009

2004

2007
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19910
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2005
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BAROUTAKIS Georgios
KAZAKOS Orestis
POUTACHIDIS Christos
BASTAS Konstantinos
STANTSIOS Athanasios
PAPPAS Nikolaos
KAMPOUROPOULOS
Panagiotis

TASSIS Georgios Panagiotis
TSITAKIS Christos
LOUKAS Athanasios
ROOKS Walter Lee
LYRISTIS Georgios Nikolaos
PARASKEVIOTIS Dimitrios
MPASIAS Themistoklis
PATSOURAS Evangelos
KARATZETZOS Vasileios
TSIARAS loannis
PAPADAKIS Themistoklis
MARINAKIS Georgios
RAGKOUSIS Anastasios
TSIOUMANIS Dimitrios
EROTOKRITOS Emmanouil
TSALAPATAS Sotirios
MALAMIS Anastasios
KOUMANDOQOS Athanasios
PRINEAS Adrianos Christos
KALANTZAKIS loannis
BAFAS Antonios
FANARIOTIS Spyridon
KOUTSANDREAS Dimitrios
TSIONAS Athanasios
MAVROS Vasileios
KARANIKAS Christos
PAPADAKIS Nikolaos
ROUMELIOTIS Nikolaos
MARAGKOS Taxiarhis
ANTONIOU TSIGKOS
Athanasios

PERRI Jonathan
GIANNAKOUDAKIS
Athanasios

VAFEIADIS loannis
RAPTOPOULOS Orfeas
KASIDIARIS Dimitrios
SPYRIDONIDIS Alkiviadis
PAPADAKIS Angelos -
Fanourios

MOURTZAKIS Nikolaos
TSAVALIAS Michail
MAKRIS Dimitrios
MARKOU Nikolaos
MITROU Savvas Marios
VOULGARIS Epameinondas
AKRITIDIS Nikolaos
ARGYROPOULOS Georgios
AKRITIDIS Petros
GERANTONIS Evangelos

GKELIAS Georgios

CHRISTOPOULOS Panagiotis

PITSAS Kyriakos-Georgios
SIALTSIS Georgios
LIVERIS Stefanos
NTOVAS Eftychios
CHATZINIKOS Dimitrios
GRAMMATIKOS Nikolaos
Konstantinos

ANGELOU Georgios
PAPAVRAMIDIS Spyros
PITSIRIS Konstantinos

MPELLIS Nikolaos

GRE AXION PIREOS

GRE A.A. IDANNINON

GRE N.G.S. THESSALONIKIS IRAKLIS 1908
GRE O.S.KIFISSIA

GRE E.A.XIFASKIAS

GRE E.A.XIFASKIAS

GRE XIFOMACHOS

GRE LYGKAS OMILOS XIFASKIAS PENTELIS
GRE IRIDA

GRE L.X.THESSALONIKIS
USA O.S.KIFISSIA

GRE ACHAIKOS

GRE O.S.KIFISSIA

GRE L.X.THESSALONIKIS
GRE AKRITES

GRE A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS
GRE L.X.THESSALONIKIS
GRE G.E.IRAKLIOU

GRE P.A.O. ATHENS

GRE VICTORIA ATHENS
GRE E.A.XIFASKIAS

GRE PANELLINIOS

GRE O.S.KIFISSIA

GRE L.O.VARIS

GRE P.A.O. ATHENS

GRE IRIDA

GRE P.A.O. ATHENS

GRE A.E.K. ATHENS

GRE N.G.S. THESSALONIKIS IRAKLIS 1908
GRE L.X.THESSALONIKIS
GRE XIFOMACHOS

GRE MESOGEIOS RAFINAS
GRE L.O.VARIS

GRE THISEAS IRAKLIOU
GRE VICTORIA ATHENS
GRE O.S.KIFISSIA

GRE IRIDA
GRE IRIDA
GRE XIFOMACHOS

GRE IRIDA

GRE IRIDA

GRE O.S.KIFISSIA
GRE A.E.K. ATHENS

GRE A.L.MESSARAS

GRE A.L.MESSARAS

GRE A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS

GRE IRIDA

GRE A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS

GRE L.X.THESSALONIKIS

GRE MESOGEIOS RAFINAS

GRE XIFOMACHOS

GRE LYGKAS OMILOS XIFASKIAS PENTELIS

GRE XIFOMACHOS

GRE E.A.XIFASKIAS

GRE ATHLITIKO SOMATEIO FLORINAS
FOINIKAS

GRE O.S.KIFISSIA

GRE ACHAIKOS

GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS

GRE THISEAS IRAKLIOU

GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS

GRE AXION PIREOS

GRE XIFOMACHOS

GRE A.A.VOREION PROASTION
GRE L.X.THESSALONIKIS
GRE P.A.O. ATHENS
ATHLITIKO SOMATEIO FLORINAS

GRE FOINIKAS

2003
2007
2008
2005
1965
1978

2011

1998
2007
19921
1970
1996
2001
1986 0
2008
2010
2009/0
19930
1966
1945
1991
1985
2010
2010
1972
2009
1965
2010
2011
2009 0
1996
2008
2008
2011
1991
2010

1975
2009
20100

2010
2007
2011
2008

2007

2007
2009
2001
1992
20000
2008
19750
1978
2010
1982

1979

2010
2003
2010
1971
2010
2008

2009

1988
2011
2007

2011
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127 0

0 KALOKAIRINOS Grigorios

all-assigned-competitions

kilpailun nimi

Paikkakunta Maa Paivamaara

GRE IRIDA

ikésarja group pistetaulukko

2009 0

replaced deleted
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Heidenheimer Pokal Heidenheim
Westend-Grand Prix Budapest
OAKA

Heidenheimer Pokal Heidenheim
Westend-Grand Prix Budapest

GRE 09.12.2023 10.12.2023 Senior
GRE 03.02.2024 03.02.2024 Senior
GER 22.02.2024 23.02.2024 Senior
HUN 08.03.2024 10.03.2024 Senior
GRE 23.03.2024 24.03.2024 Senior
GRE 26.10.2024 27.10.2024 Senior
GRE 26.10.2024 27.10.2024 Senior
GER 06.02.2025 07.02.2025 Senior
HUN 14.03.2025 16.03.2025 Senior

For any questions regarding this ranking please contact:
fencing@fencing.org.gr
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National (1 - 64)
National (1 - 64)
WCFIE>8/24
WCFIE>8/24
National x 1.5 (1 - 64)
National (1 - 64)
National (1 - 64)
WCFIE>8/24
WCFIE>8/24

06.02.2025
14.03.2025

26.10.2024
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